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Wilson Julius, cabinet maker, r. ISCaop
" K., r, 2433 Buchanan
" Kate Mrs., r. 813 Shotwell
" Laura A. Mrs., midwife, 70% West Mis-

sion
" Lazelles E., bookkeeper R. Liddle Co.,r.

415 Eddy
" Lenora, widow, r. 243, 9th
" Lizzie Miss, stenographer James A. Watt,

r. 1326 Bush
" Lois, domestic, 118 Devisadero
" Louis C, engineer, r. 806 San Jose Road
" Louis L., manager, r. 312 Hyde
" Louis P., canvasser, r. 91, 9th
" Louis R., steward People's Palace
" L. S. Mrs., r. Hotel Pleasanton
" Lucy, widow, r. 1146 Golden Gate Av
" Ludwell M., solicitor, r. 514 Bush
" M., seaman str Walla Walla
" Mardon D. Rev., rector St. Peter's Church

(Episcopal), r. 206 Lombard
" Margaret, widow, r. 206, 7th
" Margaret, widow, r. 1205 Montgomery
" Maria, widow, r. 1910^2 Lyon
" Marion A., clerk, r. 311 Lott
" Marion A. Jr., clerk, r. 311 Lott
" Martha Mrs. , dressmaking , 921 Sacramento
" Mary, widow, r. 17 Sherwood PI
" Mary, widow, r. 602 Stockton
" Mary Mrs., r. 404 Post
" Mary J. R., widow, r. IIWA Treat Av
" Matthew, policeman, r. Plymouth Av nr

Sagamore
" Matthew T., physician, 824 Ellis
" May, widow, glovemaker, r. 1104 Market
" Minnie, widow, r. 619i4 Mission
" Morris, ladies' tailor, r. 5 Falmouth

Wilson Mountford S. (Wilson & Wilson), r. 711
Pine

" M. R. Mrs., r. Old People's Home
" Nathaniel Niles, office 20-22 Drumm, r.

University Club
" Nicholas, oiler Union I. Wlcs, r. 301 Michi-

gan
" Oliver, laborer Tubbs Cordage Co., r. 209,

26th

WILSON OLOF,
house mover and raiser, 409, 5tli

Wilson Olof, lumberman, r. 112 Juniper
" Olof C, conductor Presidio and Ferries RR,

r. 1218 Union
" Orlando, barber, r. 924 Shotwell
" Orrin, carpenter E. F. Taber, r. 1550 How-

ard
" Oscar, r. 106 Taylor
" Oscar, gripman Market St. Ry., r. cor 7th

Av and I
" Peter, stevedore, r. 17 Rincon Av
" Peter, steward, r. 607 Vallejo
" Peter, teamster Burnstine Bros., r. 243

Perry
" Peter, waiter str City of Panama, r. 547,

1st
" Peter G., laborer, r. NE cor Army and

Sanchez
" Phoebe A., widow, r. 806 San Jose Road
" Pruda C, widow, r. 1113!/3 Treat Av
" Ramon E. Mrs., widow, r. 2414 Webster
" Raymond, carpenter, r. 449A, 20th
" Richard, seaman, r. 1003 Battery
" Richard, teamster, r. 520, 6th
" Richard F., proprietor Thistle Hotel, 316

Michigan
" Richard P., mill hand Pac. Roll. Mill, r.

1117 Alabama
" Richard P. Rev., editor Pacific Methodist

Advocate, 43 Donohoe Bldg, r. Berkeley
" R. M., president Howard & Wilson Colony

Co., 523 Montgomery, r. Madera, Cal.
" Robert, r. 700 Jones
" Robert, barber Louis Ancker, r. 1045 Mar-

ket
" Robert, laborer, r. 46 Tehama
" Robert, pattern maker O'Connell & Lewis
" Robert, plumber, r. 748 Howard
" Robert, porter George Dawson, r. 517

Greenwich
" Robert, salesman D. Samuels, r. 702 Capp

W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.
COALWOOD
GASOLINE
GAS
OIL

C COOKING and HEATING

ISTOVES.
309, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MARKET ST.

; Co., r.

2027

Wilson Robert, seaman revenue cutter Bear, r.

1001 Battery
" Robert A., r. 39M Zoe
" Robert C, janitor, 508 California, r. 921

Sacramento
" Robert E., compositor, r. 702 Capp
" Robert G.,r. 54 Shipley rear
" Robert J., salesman F. N. Woods i

22 Everett
" Robert S., clerk, r. 1101, 18th
" Rose J., widow, r. 20by2 Bartlett
" Roy, student, r. 232, 12th

Wilson Russell J. (Wilson & Wilson),
California

" Sallie, widow, r 4 Codman PI
" Samuel, r. 353 Minna
" Samuel, brickmason, r. 133 CoUingwood
" Samuel H., farmer, r. 306a 21st
" Samuel M., student, r. 2617 Buchanan
" Samuel M. Mrs., widow, r. 711 Pine
" Sara V. de, widow, i. 2507 Clay
" Sarah, widow, r. 613 Hayes
" Sarah, widow, r. 833 Geary
" Sarah Mrs., r. 1906a Market
" Sarah Mrs., lodgings, 208 Drumm
" Sarah M., widow, r. 113William
" Sarah M. Miss, principal Emerson Pri-

mary School, r. 3196 Pacific Av
" Susan, widow, r. 13 Sherwood PI

Wilson The, furnished rooms, Wilson & Drucker
,

proprietors, 130 Post
" Thomas, r. Oakland
" Thomas, boilermaker, r. 730% Bryant
" Thomas, butcher, r. 34 Allen
" Thomas, editor Pacific Coast Official Rail-

way and Steamship Guide, 22 Clay, r.

Oakland
" Thomas, insurance, r. 720e Bush
" Thomas, marine engineer, r. 143, 5th
" Thomas, packer Redington & Co., r. 23 Ev-

erett
" Thomas, printer, r. 3534 California
" Thomas, weigher Charles Harley Co., r.

954% Harrison
" Thomas C, clerk, r. 304 San Jose Av
" Thomas C, janitor New City Hall, r. 535

Grove
" Thomas D. E., foreman Occidental and

Oriental SS. Co., r. 527% Guerrero
" Thomas F., helper Abner Doble Co., r. 22

Everett
" Thomas H., master schr Fairfield, office

Pier 7 Steuart, r. 440 Green
" Thomas H., proprietor Garfield House,

737% Howard
" Thomas R., r. 1125 Mission
" Thomas S., attorney at law, 189-190 Crocker

Bldg, r. Hotel Pleasanton
" Waller, brickmaker, r. 565 Stevenson
" Walter R. (Wilson Bros.), r. 1115 Sutter
" Ward A., employee J. B. Pinchard, r. 631

Sacramento
" Warren D., butcher, 749 and 1045 Market,

1307 Polk, 2947, 16th, 120, 9th and 344, 6th,

r. 618 Castro
" W. B., motorman Market St. Ry.,r. 1214

Steiner
" W. H.. barber Stern & Heller, r. 1003 Powell

Wilson Wilbur I., president Wilson & Brother,
20-22 Drumm, r. Oakland

" William, blacksmith Market St. Ry., r.

2002 Bryant
" William, carpenter, r. Mission nr Five-

Mile House
" William, carpenter, r. Munich nr Russia

Av

o
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WATSON & CO.
PACIFIC COAST AQENTa

124 IVIarket Street.


